|NC|DENT REPO RTS 201 2——B|uegross Community & Technical College

|Time |thegory | Description | Location | Disposition |Incideni #
4720 OT other ent on property leld out bac closed W2012-
1/4/2012 1201 other supplemental report field out back closed W2012-Ta
1/12/2012 1150 other directors meeting daycare closed W2012-2
1/12/2012 1535 drug/alcohol pill found bathroom closed W2012-3
1/18/2012 1120 other investigation only winchester closed W2012-4
1/23/212 1124 other courthouse winchester closed W2012-5
1/24/2012 1740 other angry parent - daycare daycare closed W2012-6
1/25/2012 1754 other argument daycare closed W2012-7
2/1/2012 1255 other credit card found school van closed W2012-8
2/9/2012 1520 other student/teacher argument hallway closed W2012-9
2/15/2012 337 alarm call from alarm company M 115/116 closed W2012-10
2/27/2012 1548 fire mulch fire outside closed W2012-11
2/29/2012 534 alarm call from alarm company m 166 closed W2012-12
3/2/2012 1447 alarm call from alarm company lobby closed W2012-13
3/2/2012 1155 other closed for severe weather winchester closed W2012-14
3/3/2012 1157 alarm call from alarm company lobby closed W2012-15
3/5/2012 959 policy violation child on campus rm 217 closed W2012-16
3/5/2012 1157 other SNAP 911 call/false alarm office closed W2012-17
3/19/2012 334 alarm call from alarm company ™M 116 closed W2012-18
3/19/2012 2100 other unauthorized CPU usage office closed W2012-19
3/25/2012 820 alarm call from alarm company ™M 116 closed W2012-20
3/28/2012 1130 other horse playing in class rm 108 closed W2012-21
3/28/2012 1359 fire mulch fire parking lot closed W2012-22
4/17/2012 1120 other student cut finger with knife kitchen closed W2012-23
5/4/2012 2003 alarm call from alarm company lobby closed W2012-24
5/18/2012 106 alarm call from alarm company m 116 closed W2012-25
5/22/2012 1257 medical seizure on walking frail outside closed W2012-26
5/25/2012 2332 alarm call from alarm company backdoor closed W2012-27
5/30/2012 749 fire mulch fire outside closed W2012-28




6/18/2012
6/26/2012
8/13/2012
8/15/2012
8/17/2012
8/21/2012
8/21/2012
8/23/2012
8/23/2012
8/23/2012
8/28/2012
9/5/2012
2/11/2012
9/12/2012
9/13/2012
9/14/2012
10/2/2012
10/6/2012
11/9/2012
11/12/2012
11/19/2012
11/20/2012
11/21/2012
11/23/2012
11/28/2012
11/30/2012

1504 other

915 other

1234 other
1509 other
1145 other
1215 car accident
1444 fire
1054 other

1100 other

1120 medical

1701 other

1333 other

1030 car accident
1133 fire

1409 car accident
503 alarm

1342 car accident
536 alarm

315 other

247 other

007 other

554 other

647 other

1321 other

1520 other

800 other

1
1
1
1

SNAP 911 call/false alarm
investigation only

SNAP 911 call/false alarm
SNAP 911 call/false alarm
argument

student lost control on road
mulch fire

argument

investigation only

slip and falll

vistor arrested on campus
investigation only

fender bender

fire in cigarette urn
fender bender

call from alarm company
hit and run parking

call from alarm company
investigation only

SNAP 911 call/false alarm
SNAP 911 call/false alarm
SNAP 911 call/false alarm
call from alarm company
call from alarm company
investigation only
investigation only

rm 204A
rm 204A
rm 204A
rm 204A
rm 204A
outside
outside
hallway
hallway
rm 107
parking lot
lobby
parking lot
outside
parking lot
lobby
parking lot
™M 116

rm 217

rm 204A
rm 204A
daycare
daycare
lobby
lobby
lobby

closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed
closed

W2012-29
W2012-30
W2012-31
W2012-32
W2012-33
W2012-34
W2012-35
W2012-36
W2012-37
W2012-38
W2012-39
W2012-40
W2012-41
W2012-42
W2012-43
W2012-44
W2012-45
W2012-46
W2012-47
W2012-48
W2012-49
W2012-50
W2012-51
W2012-52
W2012-53
W2012-54



Additional information- Todd Gray/Operations Manager of Security & Safety (859) 246-6422




Winchester Campus

Internal repor

internal report
internal report
gave pill to police
internal report
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
card shredded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
WPD responded
SNAP alert sent
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
WPD responded
EMT's reponded
WPD responded
internal report




internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
internal report
EMT's reponded
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report







