## INCIDENT REPORTS 2012--Bluegrass Community & Technical College

Date	Time	Category	Description	Location	Disposition	Incident #
1/4/2012	1201	other	tent on property	field out back	closed	W2012-1
1/4/2012	1201	other	supplemental report	field out back	closed	W2012-1a
1/12/2012	1150	other	directors meeting	daycare	closed	W2012-2
1/12/2012	1535	drug/alcohol	pill found	bathroom	closed	W2012-3
1/18/2012	1120	other	investigation only	winchester	closed	W2012-4
1/23/212	1124	other	courthouse	winchester	closed	W2012-5
1/24/2012	1740	other	angry parent - daycare	daycare	closed	W2012-6
1/25/2012	1754	other	argument	daycare	closed	W2012-7
2/1/2012	1255	other	credit card found	school van	closed	W2012-8
2/9/2012	1520	other	student/teacher argument	hallway	closed	W2012-9
2/15/2012	337	alarm	call from alarm company	rm 115/116	closed	W2012-10
2/27/2012	1548	fire	mulch fire	outside	closed	W2012-11
2/29/2012	534	alarm	call from alarm company	rm 166	closed	W2012-12
3/2/2012	1447	alarm	call from alarm company	lobby	closed	W2012-13
3/2/2012	1155	other	closed for severe weather	winchester	closed	W2012-14
3/3/2012	1157	alarm	call from alarm company	lobby	closed	W2012-15
3/5/2012	959	policy violation	child on campus	rm 217	closed	W2012-16
3/5/2012	1157	other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	office	closed	W2012-17
3/19/2012	334	alarm	call from alarm company	rm 116	closed	W2012-18
3/19/2012	2100	other	unauthorized CPU usage	office	closed	W2012-19
3/25/2012	820	alarm	call from alarm company	rm 116	closed	W2012-20
3/28/2012	1130	other	horse playing in class	rm 108	closed	W2012-21
3/28/2012	1359	fire	mulch fire	parking lot	closed	W2012-22
4/17/2012	1120	other	student cut finger with knife	kitchen	closed	W2012-23
5/4/2012	2003	alarm	call from alarm company	lobby	closed	W2012-24
5/18/2012	106	alarm	call from alarm company	rm 116	closed	W2012-25
5/22/2012	1257	medical	seizure on walking trail	outside	closed	W2012-26
5/25/2012	2332	alarm	call from alarm company	backdoor	closed	W2012-27
5/30/2012	749	fire	mulch fire	outside	closed	W2012-28

6/18/2012	1504 other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	rm 204A	closed	W2012-29
6/26/2012	915 other	investigation only	rm 204A	closed	W2012-30
8/13/2012	1234 other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	rm 204A	closed	W2012-31
8/15/2012	1509 other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	rm 204A	closed	W2012-32
8/17/2012	1145 other	argument	rm 204A	closed	W2012-33
8/21/2012	1215 car accident	student lost control on road	outside	closed	W2012-34
8/21/2012	1444 fire	mulch fire	outside	closed	W2012-35
8/23/2012	1054 other	argument	hallway	closed	W2012-36
8/23/2012	1100 other	investigation only	hallway	closed	W2012-37
8/23/2012	1120 medical	slip and fall	rm 107	closed	W2012-38
8/28/2012	1701 other	vistor arrested on campus	parking lot	closed	W2012-39
9/5/2012	1333 other	investigation only	lobby	closed	W2012-40
9/11/2012	1030 car accident	fender bender	parking lot	closed	W2012-41
9/12/2012	1133 fire	fire in cigarette urn	outside	closed	W2012-42
9/13/2012	1409 car accident	fender bender	parking lot	closed	W2012-43
9/14/2012	503 alarm	call from alarm company	lobby	closed	W2012-44
10/2/2012	1342 car accident	hit and run parking	parking lot	closed	W2012-45
10/6/2012	536 alarm	call from alarm company	rm 116	closed	W2012-46
11/9/2012	1315 other	investigation only	rm 217	closed	W2012-47
11/12/2012	1247 other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	rm 204A	closed	W2012-48
11/19/2012	1007 other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	rm 204A	closed	W2012-49
11/20/2012	1554 other	SNAP 911 call/false alarm	daycare	closed	W2012-50
11/21/2012	647 other	call from alarm company	daycare	closed	W2012-51
11/23/2012	1321 other	call from alarm company	lobby	closed	W2012-52
11/28/2012	1520 other	investigation only	lobby	closed	W2012-53
11/30/2012	800 other	investigation only	lobby	closed	W2012-54

Additional information- Todd Gray/Operations Manager of Security & Safety (859) 246-6422

## **Winchester Campus**

Notations
internal report
internal report
internal report
gave pill to police
internal report
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
card shredded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
WPD responded
SNAP alert sent
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
WPD responded
EMT's reponded
WPD responded
internal report

internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
internal report
internal report
EMT's reponded
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
WPD responded
internal report
WPD responded
internal report